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gmployment Offered 

(Man end Women) 72

BEE WILSON
AGENCY
$25 - $35

FULL CASH FEE

MEN
MACHINISTS ......... To «.7S hr.
MAINTENANCE A ASSEMBLY

MEN To $2.45 hr. 
PAYPOLL-Tlme Keeping ......

. ... .............. To $350 mo.
HELPERS .............. Start S1.I7

WOMEN
ORDER CLERK - Torranca Open
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Start $240
FACTORY   All areas ... Open.

1641A s. Vermont Gardena
DA 3-4307

£e«l Estate Loans

$1650 BUYS $3300 7%

Second tryst deed pay* $33 
mo. Secured by new 3 bed­ 
room stucco, paid on two 
years. First trust deed 
ahead $5300.

J. L. Hughes, Builder
21904 S. Vermont, Torrance

FA 8-5038

RELAX!'
'  ill those 0 
loan on your

TOPS
Consolidate i\\ those Debtsi Piece 
a second loan on your home. Alto:

For purchase of 1st and 2nd Trust 
deeds.

LARRY McBRIDE
OR 8-5?06 FR 4-4427

5J/2 & 6% 1st Loans
15 to 20 year term. Also private 
funds for 2nd Trust Deeds. FHA 
terms to qualified borrowers

Ed Booth
FR 5-6833

$ We Buy $
2nd Trust Deeds 
14135 So. Vermont

GarcSena 
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

$3500 at 10% at $70 per men. Sec­ 
ond Trust Deed, 4 bedroom 2 bath 

home 
ED BOOTH FR 5-4*33

NEED MONEY? Will make second 
trust deeds. Call Dick Miller at 

PR 5-5535

for Sal*

$750 DOWN
Vet or Non-Vet

G.I. Resale, 4!/2 %
This lovely 3 bedroom home l» 
available for Immediate occupancy. 
Located near new May Co. It fea­ 
tures, wall to wall carpeting, hard­ 
wood floors, stove, water softener, 
oouMe garage, stall shower, lots of 
tile, disposal, and many other ex­ 
tra*, payments less than rent. 
Won't last long. Call now for ap­ 
pointment to see.

FR 5-0532

VACANT 
$795 Down 
G.I. Resale

Thlt lovely 3 bedroom home, It lo­ 
cated south of the New May Co. 
Has double a«r»»ge, hardwood floors, 
reer lining .room, spacious ward­ 
robe elov»H, *t*li shower, lots of 
tile, and many other features, 
available to vet or non-vet with 
4«/£% loan. MUST SACRIFICE. 
NO RED TAPE. A TELEPHONE 
CALL MOVES YOU IN.

FR 4-0039 DA 4-4995

Wants $1300 for Equity
3 Bedrooms 
G.I. Resale

This lovely home Is located one 
block away from a Malor Shopping 
C<«nter. It features double garage, 
hardwood floors, lots of tile, dis­ 
posal, natural wood cabinets, w»e- 
clous wardrobe clov»ts, re*r llv- 
ln« room, completely fenced yard, 
 nd many other modern feature*. 
Full Price $15,950. For appoint­ 
ment to see call.

FR 4-0039 FR 5-0532

Torr. Gardens
By Owner 

1110 Cerise, Tor.
OPEN 2 bedroom home Excellent 
condition. Double detached garage, 
covered peflo, bloc* fenced yard, 
drapes, breakfast nook and dining 
table, disposal, dish washer. $13,- 
500.

FA 8-2327

Champagne Living 
At Root Beer Price!
Thin sparkling 2 year new home 
has 7 rooms, 3 bedrooms a, den, 
2 baths, garbage disposal, exhaust 
fan. all mercury switches, beau­ 
tiful lawn, bloc !>  ltric# and Its 
In a very nice are*. Low down.

Paradise Realty
(Ae/o«s from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

$1295 DOWN
G.I Resale, 4V2 % 

Fenced Yard
TMi lovely 3 bedroom home tt 
lor^t*/! t«* blflck from new Sav-
r<- ' ">r» and Food Glen* 
'' 'looble garage, hard- 
 < ".- oaturAi wood cabinets, 
di«.po»,»i. mrtr living rqom, end 
many other modern features. Pay­ 
ment* )**« than rent. Vacant. Move 
In today. Call

FR 5-0532

Southwood Home
2 A den, 2 baths, wall to wall 
Bioelow 100% woof carpeting. 
4"-.'*. r,\ Loan Beautifully land-
t,fitf'-fl. r>«'io. aarrion lighting front 
«nr) rrnr «.r>rinH<»rs, front, rear

i ' rand the 
/- If you 
i' .".-,> will have

of the most j 
"d gardens end

r ' '«ri patio plu» 
<•>'• v In this area. Call 
F ( -ft p.m. or $aturday
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ROOM TO BREATHE
Two bedroom on 70x150 lot. Older home in beautiful 

condition. Has new file and new wiring and a good cellar. 
$10,000. No. 499.

DELUXE HOME
PLUS 2-BEDROOM RENTAL ON 80x150 LOT 

\*/4 baths, fireplace and large den in front 3 bedroom. 
Rental brigns in $75 per month- $24,500. Hurry for this 

sacrifice Special. No. 497.
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

Jummer Cottages 

 nd Resorts 18

FOR RENT modern moutaln cabin. 
Gre«n Valley Lake, Calif. Between 
Big Bear & Lake Arrowhead. Ele­ 
vation 7,000 ft. Fishing Swimming 
ect. FA 0-0895

|ncome Property for Sale 94

C4
i STORES 8, TWO STORY HOUSE. 
INCLUDING CHOICE CORNER 
LOT. 305 x 210 nice Income. Owner 
mus tell to satisfy Judgment. S65,- 
000. See owner on premises. 22027 
Flgueroa.

COMMERCIAL property on 
Hawthorne Blvd. in Walter- 
ia. Monthly income $320. 
Full price $32,500. Call Mr. 
Rook, DA 6-4451 days or 
Mrs. Benson, GA 9-2960 
evenings.

Rouses tor Rent 

(Unfurnished) 116

 90 Three bedrooms. Fenced yard. 
Near schools. Vacant. Near 22tth 
& Main. Wilmington FA 1-3371, If 
no answer FA 8-8404.

3 BEDROOM house, one bath, corner 
lot View. Fenced with garage. 
$125 month. On years lease. First 
and last month In advance. 150 
clean UP deposit. Children O.K. 

FA 8-7200

LARGE comfortable 3 bedroom 1% 
baths, oldfcr home with separate 
dining room, npwlv decorated. Cen­ 
tral Lomlta, $110 month. Refer­ 
ences. DA 6-2474

$65   Newly repainted small 2 bed­ 
room house, l child OK. No pets. 
Sec at 25335 Walnut St., Lomlta. 

Call FR 5-9395

3 BEDRM., patio, dish washer. Gar­ 
bage dlsp, water softener. Adults 
preferred. 920 Patronella, Torrance 
Gardens.

ONE BDRM house. Rug & curtains. 
Nlco patio. Adults. No pets. S55 
mo. After 5 p.m. DA 6-1359

$125 month. 3 bedroom, J car ga­ 
rage, fenced yard.

FR 6-3424

3 BEDROOMS, double garage, fenced 
yard, Walter!* area, water & trash 
pd., $115 nio. DA 6-7142

UNFURNISHED 3 bdrm house for 
lease, $95 mo. 2408 237 PI. 

DA 6-1647

2 BDRM HOUSE. Near Douglas. No 
pets.

DA 9-4859

ous»> for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

MODERN, clean 3 room, one bed­ 
room duplex, newly redecorated, 
close to Torrance Memorial Hos­ 
pital walking distance to town. 
Early American furniture, Natural 
beamed ceilings, garbage disposal, 
garage, $79.50 month. FA 1-4636

1 BEDROOM house. Harbor City.
Nice yard. Child welcome, $70.
Utilities paid. DA 6-5111

$150 month, 3 bedroom, 
double garage.

FR 6-3424

fireplace,

ONE BEDROOM house. Adults only, 
no pets, $80 mo. Water Pd. 25615 
Woodward Ave., Lomlta. Inquire 
rear. DA 6-5836

Apartments for Rent 

(Unfurnished) 119

VALUE
I & 2 Bdrm. $59.50 & Up

Large beautiful apartments. Newly 
decorated, spacious lawn*, water 
8. gardening paid. KIDS OK.

556 E. 231st St. TE 4-3454 
Avalon Village Unit No. 2

(3 miles N. of Wilmington)

^r $74.50 Up -Ar 
1 & 2 Bdrm. Deluxe

Large Kitchen, Natural Cabinets. 
Huge Wardrobe Closets, Private 
Fenced Yards & Brick Patios. Dis 
petals. Garages. Near Schools, 
Church, Colleges, Shopping.

16816 Yukon
Brtwwn Cr*n«haw f. Prairie. 1
block south of Redondo Beach Blvd.

DA 94115

FURNISHED or 
UNFURNISHED
New   Deluxe 

3 Bedroom Apt.
371» W. 174th St., Torrance 

Manager on premises, OA 3-2353
er Call 

OK 1-7724 OK 1-3301

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt. 1 year new 
Built-in range A oven. Only $A5 
254th & Prampton, Harbor City 
Apt. 3-B. DA «-8404

MODERN 1-BEDROOM APT. & ga­ 
rage. Oak floors, furnace, showers 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances Spacious lawns. JA5 
Stove & Refrigerator available. Also 
furnished Apts.

Jo-Sandra Garden Cts.
Mgr., 1435 W. 21* St.

FA 8 8502
HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA opposite St 

Lawrence Church on Highway 101 
New 1 bdrm. Apt. Deluxe, $90 
Carpeted, beautiful view. 391 Pasco 
Da Gracla. PR 1-5457

FOR RENT, new 2-bdrm. apts. Hard 
wood floors/ glassed tub & shower, 
birch cabinets, gar. dlsp., kitchen 
fan. TE 4-3770 or TE 4-3A53.

NEW DELUXE 2 bedroom. Ocean 
view. Built-in stove. Hermosa. Large 
rooms ft closets. 1142 Manhattan 
Ave Adults. FR 9-«023

BRAND NFW 1 bedrm. apt. built In 
stove, refrigerator gar. rll*pn*4l. 
Hot l> cold water pd. Oarage, $75. 
2534*3/4 Oak St., See Marg In rear.

MS.30 NEAR NEW spacious one bdrm 
front apt. Garage. Adults. No dogs 
912 Sartorl. -FK 4-3414

14*. One Bedroom, newly decorated. 
2 children welcome. 20413 S. Ver 
mont, Torrance. DA 4-2553.

LARGE > bdrm. apt. for rent, $70.
1331 W. 253 Street. NE 1-4*41 or

PA 1-3411 __

1 BDRM. It garage. Utilities ed.
Couple preferred, $4S 2334 W. 299th
 t. DA 4-4153

M7.SO One bdrm duplex apt., fenced 
yard for child. Near 101. 25424 
Eshelman. Lomlta.

2 BEDROOM apt., $45 1 bedroom 
apt., til. Both are centrally lo­ 
cated 1553 224th Street.

$50 1 bedroom near 223rd 1 Flgueroa 
Adults only. DA 4-2120. After S 
p.m. week days. Anytime week 
ends.

145   One odrm. apt. & garage
Clean. On Hawthorne near S. Bav
Centre. LU 5-5451

1 BDRM. Utilities Pd. Stove, refrlg. 
$40. 1645 Pacific Cst. Hwy., Harbor 
City. DA 4-4544 after 4pm.

$*5   2 BDRMS. DUPLEX. Children 
OK . 20519 NOW Hampshire. Key 
at 20525 New Hampshire. DA 3-7507

^partm«nt$ for R«nt

(Unfurnished) 119

Children 
Welcome 
TV & Telephone 
Outlets

w Colored Bath 
Fixtures

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks South of 190th st.)

And Fiqueroa 
See Manager or Call

GL 4-8564
Apartmonts for R»nt 

(Furnished) 120

MODERN, furnished single and 1- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en. Dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, WAll-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA 8-9259, If no 
answer DA 4-8NO.

ONE BEDROOM apt. Very clean. 
Adults, $72.50. Phone owner. 

FA S-1049

$80   2 bdrm., furnished, sunny. 
Adults. Off Western. See at 1429 W. 
213 St. Phone PL 5-0702

2 ROOM and bath. Redecorated. 
Working adults or pensioners. No 
drinking. 25630 S. Penn., Lomlta.

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 and 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W. 254th St., 
Harbor City. DA 6-9759

SMALL SINGLE Apt., $13 per wk. 
Utilities paid.

DA 4-73*5

FURNISHED apt.. Including utls. $53 
& $43 monthly. Downtown location. 
Adults only. Roof for sunbath, laun­ 
dry privileges. 1221 El Prado 

FA 1-7624

ONE BEDROOM apt. Furn. 
25214 Eshelman 

Lomlta

NICELY furnished bachelor apt. 
Centrally located.

1553 224th Street.

for Ra>nt 123

ROOM FOR RENT IN PRIVATE 
HOME. $10 WEEK. 3731 227th St. 
off_ Hawthorne.

, Commt-clal 129

FREE
CONTINENTAL 

BREAKFAST
Served To Our Tenants

FREE TV
Rooms at Reasonable Rates

Dally Or Weekly

PARK HOTEL

Rooms for Rent 123

ROOM FOR RENT 1 or » ladles or 
couple. Nice room, private bath, 
double closets, garage kitchen & 
laundry privileges. Near 190th <  
Anza. FR 9-9373 before   a.m. 4. 
after 6 p.m.

Room and Board 125

LICENSED HOME for con­ 
valescent pensioner or 
aged.. Nice home & yard. 
Good meals, reasonable 
rates. 1433 W. 220th St., 
Torrance. FA 8-3399.

furniture 134

BOX SPRINGS 8, Inner Spring
Factory Rebuilt
Exchange $29.50

Gardena-Torrance Furn.
180th t, Western DA 4-11*4

BED-DIVAN With Chair
Brand New   S69.50

Gardena-Torranee Furn.
180th I Western DA 4-1194

FRENCH provincial couch light rose, 
S30; occasional chair, belgh, $15; 
aluminum revolving clothes line, 
$1S. 2729 Lofty View Dr. DA 6-5751

4 DRAWER CHEST $9.75
UNFINISHED

Gardena-Torrance Furn.
180th 8. Western DA 4-) 194

BEDROOM SET with mattress and 
springs $59.50

Gardena-Torrance Furn. 
180th 8. Western DA 4-1194

CUSTOM MADE 
Furniture, all kinds. Choice of 
woods. Reasonable S> Guaranteed. 

OS 6-3900

MAPLE BUNK BEDS
New $39.50

Gardena-Torrance Furn. 
180th & Western DA 4-1194

SOFA BED 8. CHAIR. J tone brown. 
Best offer takes.

DA 4-8883

CRIB 8. MATTRESS.
BEAUTIFUL CONDITION

$20. FR 9-5604

FOR SALE   Bedroom set. Price 
Reasonable.

DA 9-5388

138

BRAND NEW Innersprlng mattress 
& box spring set, $29.90. Good used 
mattresses, $6.95.

HPALTH-O-PEDIC MATTRESS CO. 
1877 W. Carson, Torrance FA 8-171J

Appliances 142

cvcles, deluxe. Repossessed. Noth­ 
ing for my eaultv. Reg. $319.95 
Sale $99.95.

LIBRARY HOME APPLIANCE CO.

3445 Torrance Blvd. 
Torrance FA 8-5410

G. E. REFRIGERATOR, deluxe 
model. Like new, large crocs top 
freezer, holds 82 pounds. Mv equity 
free. Balance I owe bank $198.64 
or take over my payments of $9.92 
per month. See at 1047 W. Garden* 
Blvd. (Same as 165th St.) Vermont. 
DA 9-2115.

1305 Post Ave.
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